-.---
.
«
8
r~..
......- --- --_c- ...--.---..- '-'--"" ~---.
.
-.. ANALOG

. AD2022 without function I:Ifd: 15 ounces (425 pams)
. AC2615 breadboardi"l function card: 1 ounce (30 Ifams)
OPTIONS - ORDERING GUIDE.
. AC Power Inputs (no cOSt option)
AD2022 - 117VAC
]
AD20221E - 220VAC
AD20221F - l00VAC %10%
AD2022/H - 2.40VAC
. IlOlated Parallel BCD (see priciDJpille)
AD2022/1
. Display Lens Optionss
Lens7 - Red with ADI Loso
Lens 8 - Red without ADI Loso
. FunctionCard
AC2615, breadboarding function card with connector
(AD2022 includes interconnecti"l ribbon cable)
. AD2022 Convener Card Connector
30 pin. 0.156" spaci"l card edle connector. VikiDJ
2VK150/1.2
Optional: Order AC1501 at $3,50 each
PRICING
. AD2022: $142 (1-9). all power supply options
. AD202211: SJRJ (1-9)
. AC2615 Function Card: $15 (1-9),l:onnector(s) included
CONVERSION RATE
. 5 conversions per second
. Hold and read on command
CONTROL INPUTS
Displa," Blmkin!! (TTL/DTL Compatible, 1 TTL Load),
Logic "0" or Iroundi"l blanks entire display except for
decimal points; Losic "I" or open circuit for normal opera-
tion. Display blanking has no effect on output data. Display
is valid immediately upon removal of blankinl input,
Convener Hold (CMOS, TTL/DTL Compatible, I LPTTL
Load). Logic "0" or grounding causes DPM to cease conver.
sions and display data from last conversion; Losic "I" or
open circuit for normal operation. After "Convener Hold"
is removrd. one or tWo conversions are needed before read-
iDJ and BCD data are valid.
Drcimal PointS (Not TTL Compatible), LoJic "0" or ,round-
ing illuminates desired decimal point. External drivr circuit-
ry must sink 25mA peak at a 25" duty cycle. when decimal
point is illuminated.
Data Hold (AD202211 Only; TTL/DTL Compatible, 1 TTL
Load). Logic "0" or grounding inhibits updating of latched
parallel output data of AD2022/1. Losic "I" or open circuit
allows data to be updated after nch DPM I:onversion. This
input has no effect on the normal conversion of the DPM
and its display.
'Cuaranteed at +2'.C
'Cuaranteed
aNo control inputs or data outputS can M uwd when the ADZOZZis
noated on the po_r ..pply transfOlmer at hip common mode voIu,...
Restriction docs not apply to ADZOZZIJ,
tOnIy one AC power ..pply input may be Ipeciroed,fte "I" oprioa all
be ordered with any power ..pply input optioe.
I Lens 7 is ..pplied if DOlens OptioDis lpCCirled.
Specification. ..bjen to ell...,. without nocice.
.
0
0
~
OBSOLETE
., " . -" --, , -,._..
---, ~& :"I; ,~.- .- .w-o. ...~, . ,'-. -" "-' ""'" _0'- -.,.,,--'"
.
~-~#i.~~ii:~~~,~.~~I~//~:::~~~'J~:~~::~::.6";'f"'<,':-';~,~~/?}.~~.://~~:ff~/.:i;:~~:}:~i;.~~/-:~Applying"~e ,AD.20.22~<.-
.~
(co"tinwd from page I)
provides isolated character parallel BCD data outputs that are
TIL ~mpatible. The parallel dau output is fully latched. Use
of the isolated parallel BCD output option allows accommoda.